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SCC CONTACT INFORMATION 

 
 
 
 
Michelle Bagley 
michellebagley@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
    
Chris Bunker 
csbunker@gmail.com 
 
Rachel DeVroom 
racheldevroom@gmail.com 
 
Tiraje Earnshaw 
tiraje.earnshaw@gmail.com 
 
Derek Elison 
delison@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
    
Amy Grand-Pre 
agrandpre@gmail.com 
 
Elizabeth Hancock 
elizabethhancock@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
John Hanks 
jhanks@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
 
Joyce Harrison 
jharrison@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
 
Amy Mullins  
amysmullins@hotmail.com 
 
Karen Rasmussen 
karenrasmussen@alpinedistrict.org 
801.610.8758 
    
Cary Turner 
cary.turner@gmail.com 
 
Jaime Ward 
Jaime_ward@icloud.com 
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